
 

 

2019 - European Veterans Circuit 

2019. 09. 14. - Törökbálint 

 Főbíró:  Takács Csaba 

 Versenyigazgató: Jelinek Gabriella 

 Számítógépes főbírók:  Tóth Attila 

  Valicsek Péter (MTK) 

 Orvos:  Szabados Ágnes 
 

Zsűrik: 

Párbajtőr Tőr Kard 
Berta Botond Babos Péter Árpási Botond 
Buta Levente Balogh Boldizsár Fodor Kende 
Diera Ferenc  Bencze Attila Kovács Balázs 
Diera Marcell Jeszenszky Szilvia Singer Martin 

Farkas-Németh Zoltán 
Ferdinándy Györgyi 

Káli András 
Kreiss Gábor 

 

Kalicza Mihály 
Lasztovicza Máté 

Molnár Gábor 
Zalai Sarolta 

Mesteri Viktória 
Mészáros Tamás 
Rózsavári Nándor 

Sápi Ferenc 
Szelei István 
Takáts Attila 



European Veterans Circuit
Veteran Men's Foil 40+

Törökbálint, 2019. 09. 14.

Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 22 fencers)
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number name and first name club nat.
4 LIANNOI Volodymyr UKR UKR
7 GERZANICS Márk BUDAKALÁSZ HUN
9 ILYASHEV Mikhail UKR UKR

11 SIRENKO Dmitrii RUS RUS
13 KOZAKIVSKYI Vasyl UKR UKR
16 KAZANTSEV  Evgeniy IRL IRL
18 GEORGES Henry FRA FRA
25 TJARKS Lasse GER GER
28 HEGEDÛS Sándor TÖREKVÉS HUN
31 VERBYTSKYI Stanislav UKR UKR
32 PATAKI Zoltán ZVE HUN
37 BEREZNIAKOV Viacheslav UKR UKR
45 KUCHUK Vitaly UKR UKR
62 HRYHORIEV Dmytro UKR UKR
80 GMEREK Marcel GER GER

BICANIC Denis CRO CRO
GERGELY Tamás TDVE HUN

GLATT Andor UTE HUN
NÁDI Norbert SZVSZSE HUN
ÖRSI Dániel BUDAKALÁSZ HUN
SIMM Ralph GER GER
SZÕKE György TÖRÖKBÁLINTI GEREVICH ALADÁR V HUN
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European Veterans Circuit
Veteran Men's Foil 40+

Törökbálint, 2019. 09. 14.

Formula of the competition

page 1/1

22 fencers

1 poules: round

22 fencers
4 poules (2 poules of 6, 2 poules of 5)
Separation by : countries, clubs
22 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 22 fencers

Direct tableau
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European Veterans Circuit
Veteran Men's Foil 40+

Törökbálint, 2019. 09. 14.

Poules, round No 1

page 1/1

Poule No 1    10:00    Piste 1
V/M ind. HS rank

HEGEDÛS Sándor HUN  V  3  V  0 0.500 -1 13 3
NÁDI Norbert HUN  2  V  2  2 0.250 -8 11 5
BICANIC Denis CRO  V  4  2  3 0.250 -4 14 4
LIANNOI Volodymyr UKR  2  V  V  V 0.750 5 17 2
TJARKS Lasse GER  V  V  V  3 0.750 8 18 1

Poule No 2    10:00    Piste 2
V/M ind. HS rank

HRYHORIEV Dmytro UKR  V  V  V  V  3 0.800 8 23 3
VERBYTSKYI Stanislav UKR  4  V  4  V  1 0.400 0 19 4
GERGELY Tamás HUN  1  3  0  3  1 0.000 -17 8 6
GERZANICS Márk HUN  3  V  V  V  V 0.800 13 23 1
SIMM Ralph GER  2  1  V  0  0 0.200 -15 8 5
GEORGES Henry FRA  V  V  V  1  V 0.800 11 21 2

Poule No 3    10:00    Piste 3
V/M ind. HS rank

KUCHUK Vitaly UKR  4  V  2  4 0.250 -3 15 4
ILYASHEV Mikhail UKR  V  V  V  4 0.750 8 19 2
SZÕKE György HUN  3  0  0  1 0.000 -16 4 5
PATAKI Zoltán HUN  V  2  V  1 0.500 1 13 3
KAZANTSEV  Evgeniy IRL  V  V  V  V 1.000 10 20 1

Poule No 4    10:00    Piste 4
V/M ind. HS rank

KOZAKIVSKYI Vasyl UKR  2  4  2  V  3 0.200 -8 16 6
BEREZNIAKOV Viacheslav UKR  V  2  4  V  2 0.400 -1 18 4
GLATT Andor HUN  V  V  V  V  2 0.800 6 22 1
ÖRSI Dániel HUN  V  V  1  V  V 0.800 5 21 2
GMEREK Marcel GER  4  2  4  1  V 0.200 -6 16 5
SIRENKO Dmitrii RUS  V  V  V  4  2 0.600 4 21 3

V/M = victory/match = victories/matches    ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received    HS = hits scored

Document engarde-escrime.com - 2019-09-14 15:56  - FE_FIE_0007 - Page 3



European Veterans Circuit
Veteran Men's Foil 40+

Törökbálint, 2019. 09. 14.

Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking - 22 fencers)
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rank name and first name club nat. d.o.b. V/M ind. HS group
1 KAZANTSEV  Evgen IRL IRL 15/4/1976 1.000 10 20 qualifier
2 GERZANICS Márk BUDAKALÁSZ HUN 25/12/1975 0.800 13 23 qualifier
3 GEORGES Henry FRA FRA 28/4/1973 0.800 11 21 qualifier
4 HRYHORIEV Dmytro UKR UKR 11/4/1974 0.800 8 23 qualifier
5 GLATT Andor UTE HUN 14/2/1979 0.800 6 22 qualifier
6 ÖRSI Dániel BUDAKALÁSZ HUN 25/1/1979 0.800 5 21 qualifier
7 ILYASHEV Mikhail UKR UKR 26/8/1976 0.750 8 19 qualifier
8 TJARKS Lasse GER GER 18/10/1977 0.750 8 18 qualifier
9 LIANNOI Volodymyr UKR UKR 22/4/1971 0.750 5 17 qualifier

10 SIRENKO Dmitrii RUS RUS 5/10/1971 0.600 4 21 qualifier
11 PATAKI Zoltán ZVE HUN 19/4/1974 0.500 1 13 qualifier
12 HEGEDÛS Sándor TÖREKVÉS HUN 14/5/1971 0.500 -1 13 qualifier
13 VERBYTSKYI Stanis UKR UKR 19/5/1976 0.400 0 19 qualifier
14 BEREZNIAKOV Viac UKR UKR 7/3/1971 0.400 -1 18 qualifier
15 KUCHUK Vitaly UKR UKR 31/1/1971 0.250 -3 15 qualifier
16 BICANIC Denis CRO CRO 4/4/1973 0.250 -4 14 qualifier
17 NÁDI Norbert SZVSZSE HUN 21/12/1975 0.250 -8 11 qualifier
18 GMEREK Marcel GER GER 16/11/1976 0.200 -6 16 qualifier
19 KOZAKIVSKYI Vasyl UKR UKR 11/7/1976 0.200 -8 16 qualifier
20 SIMM Ralph GER GER 18/9/1975 0.200 -15 8 qualifier
21 SZÕKE György TÖRÖKBÁLINTI GEREVICH ALADÁR V HUN 16/6/1972 0.000 -16 4 qualifier
22 GERGELY Tamás TDVE HUN 10/3/1973 0.000 -17 8 qualifier
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European Veterans Circuit
Veteran Men's Foil 40+

Törökbálint, 2019. 09. 14.

page 1/1

1 KAZANTSEV  Evgeniy IRL

Tableau of 32

32 --------- ---

17 NÁDI Norbert HUN

16 BICANIC Denis CRO    10/5

9 LIANNOI Volodymyr UKR

24 --------- ---

25 --------- ---

8 TJARKS Lasse GER

5 GLATT Andor HUN

28 --------- ---

21 SZÕKE György HUN

12 HEGEDÛS Sándor HUN    10/3

13 VERBYTSKYI Stanisla UKR

20 SIMM Ralph GER    10/8

29 --------- ---

4 HRYHORIEV Dmytro UKR

3 GEORGES Henry FRA

30 --------- ---

19 KOZAKIVSKYI Vasyl UKR

14 BEREZNIAKOV Viache UKR    10/6

11 PATAKI Zoltán HUN

22 GERGELY Tamás HUN    10/4

27 --------- ---

6 ÖRSI Dániel HUN

7 ILYASHEV Mikhail UKR

26 --------- ---

23 --------- ---

10 SIRENKO Dmitrii RUS

15 KUCHUK Vitaly UKR

18 GMEREK Marcel GER    10/7

31 --------- ---

2 GERZANICS Márk HUN

KAZANTSEV  Evgeniy

Tableau of 16

BICANIC Denis
   10/6

LIANNOI Volodymyr

TJARKS Lasse
   10/8

GLATT Andor

HEGEDÛS Sándor
   10/9

SIMM Ralph

HRYHORIEV Dmytro
   10/5

GEORGES Henry

BEREZNIAKOV Viache
   10/5

PATAKI Zoltán

ÖRSI Dániel
   10/5

ILYASHEV Mikhail

SIRENKO Dmitrii
   10/9

GMEREK Marcel

GERZANICS Márk
   10/3

KAZANTSEV  Evgeniy

Tableau of 8

LIANNOI Volodymyr

   10/2

GLATT Andor

HRYHORIEV Dmytro

   10/6

BEREZNIAKOV Viache

ÖRSI Dániel

   10/9

SIRENKO Dmitrii

GERZANICS Márk

   10/5

KAZANTSEV  Evgeniy

GLATT Andor

ÖRSI Dániel

SIRENKO Dmitrii
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European Veterans Circuit
Veteran Men's Foil 40+

Törökbálint, 2019. 09. 14.

page 1/1

1 KAZANTSEV  Evgeniy IRL

Semi-finals

4 GLATT Andor HUN    10/3

3 ÖRSI Dániel HUN

2 SIRENKO Dmitrii RUS    10/8

GLATT Andor

Final

SIRENKO Dmitrii
   10/6
GLATT Andor
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European Veterans Circuit
Veteran Men's Foil 40+

Törökbálint, 2019. 09. 14.

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 22 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name club nat. d.o.b.
1 GLATT Andor UTE HUN 14/2/1979
2 SIRENKO Dmitrii RUS RUS 5/10/1971
3 KAZANTSEV  Evgeniy IRL IRL 15/4/1976
3 ÖRSI Dániel BUDAKALÁSZ HUN 25/1/1979
5 GERZANICS Márk BUDAKALÁSZ HUN 25/12/1975
6 HRYHORIEV Dmytro UKR UKR 11/4/1974
7 LIANNOI Volodymyr UKR UKR 22/4/1971
8 BEREZNIAKOV Viacheslav UKR UKR 7/3/1971
9 GEORGES Henry FRA FRA 28/4/1973

10 ILYASHEV Mikhail UKR UKR 26/8/1976
11 TJARKS Lasse GER GER 18/10/1977
12 PATAKI Zoltán ZVE HUN 19/4/1974
13 HEGEDÛS Sándor TÖREKVÉS HUN 14/5/1971
14 BICANIC Denis CRO CRO 4/4/1973
15 GMEREK Marcel GER GER 16/11/1976
16 SIMM Ralph GER GER 18/9/1975
17 VERBYTSKYI Stanislav UKR UKR 19/5/1976
18 KUCHUK Vitaly UKR UKR 31/1/1971
19 NÁDI Norbert SZVSZSE HUN 21/12/1975
20 KOZAKIVSKYI Vasyl UKR UKR 11/7/1976
21 SZÕKE György TÖRÖKBÁLINTI GEREVICH ALADÁR V HUN 16/6/1972
22 GERGELY Tamás TDVE HUN 10/3/1973
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European Veterans Circuit
Veteran Men's Foil 50+

Törökbálint, 2019. 09. 14.

Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 24 fencers)

page 1/1

number name and first name club nat. d.o.b.
10 POLOSIN Aleksey RUS RUS 23/12/1970
10 TARASOV Igor RUS RUS 8/3/1964
15 CHIKIN Vladimir RUS RUS 26/1/1965
25 CSÁK Attila UTE HUN 25/2/1961
26 RIESZ Gábor FTC HUN 1/5/1963
29 OSTINO Carlo ITA ITA 6/10/1964
30 MÉSZÁROS András BUDAKALÁSZ HUN 5/3/1963
33 MÁLICS Róbert SZOMBATHELY HUN 7/12/1968
34 KURGANSKIY Evgeny RUS RUS 21/9/1962
41 SZALAY ID. Károly VESC HUN 21/9/1965
51 SZABÓ András SZOMBATHELY HUN 11/5/1968
55 BIERLAIRE Joel LUX LUX 29/5/1966
66 LEONOV Viktor RUS RUS 6/9/1968
89 ROSANO Camillo ITA ITA 15/11/1963
94 MÜLLER Ferenc BELVÁROSI VÍVÓ SE HUN 18/5/1969

DECHAMPS Olivier BEL BEL 8/11/1966
DÉKÁNY László FTC HUN 1/9/1968
GRANDINI Alberto ITA ITA 9/5/1969
KOLB Tamás MTK HUN 8/10/1966
KRISTÓF Márton TÖREKVÉS HUN 30/1/1970
PETERSTRAND Ola SWE SWE 7/1/1965
SÁRDI Tamás BUDAKALÁSZ HUN 20/1/1963
SZÖLLÕSI Tibor SZÚRKA-PISZKA VSE HUN 25/7/1967
VORONKEVICH Aleksander RUS RUS 5/3/1965
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European Veterans Circuit
Veteran Men's Foil 50+

Törökbálint, 2019. 09. 14.

Formula of the competition

page 1/1

23 fencers

1 poules: round

24 fencers
4 poules of 6
Separation by : countries, clubs
24 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 24 fencers

Direct tableau
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European Veterans Circuit
Veteran Men's Foil 50+

Törökbálint, 2019. 09. 14.

Poules, round No 1

page 1/1

Poule No 1    10:00    Piste 6
V/M ind. HS rank

SÁRDI Tamás HUN  V  4  2  V  V 0.600 4 21 2
MÁLICS Róbert HUN  3  3  2  V  V 0.400 0 18 4
SZALAY ID. Károly HUN  V  V  0  V  3 0.600 1 18 3
POLOSIN Aleksey RUS  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 25 1
GRANDINI Alberto ITA  2  2  0  3  2 0.000 -16 9 6
PETERSTRAND Ola SWE  2  1  V  0  V 0.400 -7 13 5

Poule No 2    10:00    Piste 7
V/M ind. HS rank

SZABÓ András HUN  V  V  4  V  V 0.800 11 24 1
KOLB Tamás HUN  1  3  0  1  V 0.200 -13 10 5
MÉSZÁROS András HUN  4  V  2  4  V 0.400 0 20 4
TARASOV Igor RUS  V  V  V  2  V 0.800 9 22 2
VORONKEVICH Aleksander RUS  2  V  V  V  V 0.800 7 22 3
DECHAMPS Olivier BEL  1  3  2  2  3 0.000 -14 11 6

Poule No 3    10:00    Piste 8
V/M ind. HS rank

MÜLLER Ferenc HUN  3  0  0  1  2 0.000 -19 6 6
KRISTÓF Márton HUN  V  V  3  V  1 0.600 -2 19 4
RIESZ Gábor HUN  V  4  V  3  V 0.600 5 22 2
CHIKIN Vladimir RUS  V  V  4  V  V 0.800 13 24 1
ROSANO Camillo ITA  V  4  V  1  V 0.600 2 20 3
BIERLAIRE Joel LUX  V  V  3  2  4 0.400 1 19 5

Poule No 4    10:00    Piste 9
V/M ind. HS rank

DÉKÁNY László HUN  V  V  V  4  3 0.600 6 22 2
CSÁK Attila HUN  2  V  4  V  V 0.600 4 21 4
SZÖLLÕSI Tibor HUN  0  2  0  4  3 0.000 -16 9 6
LEONOV Viktor RUS  4  V  V V3  4 0.600 5 21 3
KURGANSKIY Evgeny RUS  V  2  V  2  1 0.400 -6 15 5
OSTINO Carlo ITA  V  3  V  V  V 0.800 7 23 1

V/M = victory/match = victories/matches    ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received    HS = hits scored
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European Veterans Circuit
Veteran Men's Foil 50+

Törökbálint, 2019. 09. 14.

Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking - 24 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name club nat. V/M ind. HS group
1 POLOSIN Aleksey RUS RUS 1.000 18 25 qualifier
2 CHIKIN Vladimir RUS RUS 0.800 13 24 qualifier
3 SZABÓ András SZOMBATHELY HUN 0.800 11 24 qualifier
4 TARASOV Igor RUS RUS 0.800 9 22 qualifier
5 OSTINO Carlo ITA ITA 0.800 7 23 qualifier
6 VORONKEVICH Aleksander RUS RUS 0.800 7 22 qualifier
7 DÉKÁNY László FTC HUN 0.600 6 22 qualifier
8 RIESZ Gábor FTC HUN 0.600 5 22 qualifier
9 LEONOV Viktor RUS RUS 0.600 5 21 qualifier

10 CSÁK Attila UTE HUN 0.600 4 21 qualifier
10 SÁRDI Tamás BUDAKALÁSZ HUN 0.600 4 21 qualifier
12 ROSANO Camillo ITA ITA 0.600 2 20 qualifier
13 SZALAY ID. Károly VESC HUN 0.600 1 18 qualifier
14 KRISTÓF Márton TÖREKVÉS HUN 0.600 -2 19 qualifier
15 BIERLAIRE Joel LUX LUX 0.400 1 19 qualifier
16 MÉSZÁROS András BUDAKALÁSZ HUN 0.400 0 20 qualifier
17 MÁLICS Róbert SZOMBATHELY HUN 0.400 0 18 qualifier
18 KURGANSKIY Evgeny RUS RUS 0.400 -6 15 qualifier
19 PETERSTRAND Ola SWE SWE 0.400 -7 13 qualifier
20 KOLB Tamás MTK HUN 0.200 -13 10 qualifier
21 DECHAMPS Olivier BEL BEL 0.000 -14 11 qualifier
22 GRANDINI Alberto ITA ITA 0.000 -16 9 qualifier
22 SZÖLLÕSI Tibor SZÚRKA-PISZKA VSE HUN 0.000 -16 9 qualifier
24 MÜLLER Ferenc BELVÁROSI VÍVÓ SE HUN 0.000 -19 6 qualifier
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European Veterans Circuit
Veteran Men's Foil 50+

Törökbálint, 2019. 09. 14.

page 1/1

1 POLOSIN Aleksey RUS

Tableau of 32

32 --------- ---

17 MÁLICS Róbert HUN

16 MÉSZÁROS András HUN    10/6
9 LEONOV Viktor RUS

24 MÜLLER Ferenc HUN    10/1
25 --------- ---

8 RIESZ Gábor HUN

5 OSTINO Carlo ITA

28 --------- ---

21 DECHAMPS Olivier BEL

12 ROSANO Camillo ITA    10/9
13 SZALAY ID. Károly HUN

20 KOLB Tamás HUN    10/3
29 --------- ---

4 TARASOV Igor RUS

3 SZABÓ András HUN

30 --------- ---

19 PETERSTRAND Ola SWE

14 KRISTÓF Márton HUN    10/3
11 SÁRDI Tamás HUN

22 SZÖLLÕSI Tibor HUN    10/8
27 --------- ---

6 VORONKEVICH Aleksand RUS

7 DÉKÁNY László HUN

26 --------- ---

23 GRANDINI Alberto ITA

10 CSÁK Attila HUN    10/6
15 BIERLAIRE Joel LUX

18 KURGANSKIY Evgeny RUS    10/8
31 --------- ---

2 CHIKIN Vladimir RUS

POLOSIN Aleksey

Tableau of 16

MÁLICS Róbert    10/5

LEONOV Viktor

RIESZ Gábor    10/4

OSTINO Carlo

DECHAMPS Olivier    10/3

SZALAY ID. Károly

TARASOV Igor    10/5

SZABÓ András

PETERSTRAND Ola    10/5

SZÖLLÕSI Tibor

VORONKEVICH Aleksand    10/3

DÉKÁNY László

CSÁK Attila    9/7

KURGANSKIY Evgeny

CHIKIN Vladimir    4/3

POLOSIN Aleksey

Tableau of 8

RIESZ Gábor

   10/5

OSTINO Carlo

TARASOV Igor

   6/5

SZABÓ András

VORONKEVICH Aleksand

   9/3

CSÁK Attila

CHIKIN Vladimir

   7/3

POLOSIN Aleksey

OSTINO Carlo

VORONKEVICH Aleksand

CHIKIN Vladimir
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European Veterans Circuit
Veteran Men's Foil 50+

Törökbálint, 2019. 09. 14.

page 1/1

1 POLOSIN Aleksey RUS

Semi-finals

4 OSTINO Carlo ITA    10/1

3 VORONKEVICH Aleksander RUS

2 CHIKIN Vladimir RUS    5/4

POLOSIN Aleksey

Final

CHIKIN Vladimir
   10/8
CHIKIN Vladimir
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European Veterans Circuit
Veteran Men's Foil 50+

Törökbálint, 2019. 09. 14.

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 24 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name club nat. d.o.b.
1 CHIKIN Vladimir RUS RUS 26/1/1965
2 POLOSIN Aleksey RUS RUS 23/12/1970
3 OSTINO Carlo ITA ITA 6/10/1964
3 VORONKEVICH Aleksander RUS RUS 5/3/1965
5 SZABÓ András SZOMBATHELY HUN 11/5/1968
6 TARASOV Igor RUS RUS 8/3/1964
7 RIESZ Gábor FTC HUN 1/5/1963
8 CSÁK Attila UTE HUN 25/2/1961
9 DÉKÁNY László FTC HUN 1/9/1968

10 LEONOV Viktor RUS RUS 6/9/1968
11 SZALAY ID. Károly VESC HUN 21/9/1965
12 MÁLICS Róbert SZOMBATHELY HUN 7/12/1968
13 KURGANSKIY Evgeny RUS RUS 21/9/1962
14 PETERSTRAND Ola SWE SWE 7/1/1965
15 DECHAMPS Olivier BEL BEL 8/11/1966
16 SZÖLLÕSI Tibor SZÚRKA-PISZKA VSE HUN 25/7/1967
17 SÁRDI Tamás BUDAKALÁSZ HUN 20/1/1963
18 ROSANO Camillo ITA ITA 15/11/1963
19 KRISTÓF Márton TÖREKVÉS HUN 30/1/1970
20 BIERLAIRE Joel LUX LUX 29/5/1966
21 MÉSZÁROS András BUDAKALÁSZ HUN 5/3/1963
22 KOLB Tamás MTK HUN 8/10/1966
23 GRANDINI Alberto ITA ITA 9/5/1969
24 MÜLLER Ferenc BELVÁROSI VÍVÓ SE HUN 18/5/1969
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European Veterans Circuit
Veteran Men's Foil 60+

Törökbálint, 2019. 09. 14.

Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 13 fencers)

page 1/1

numbe name and first name club nat.
2 WEDGE Paul GBR GBR
3 LEE Philip IRL IRL

20 IMREH László VESC HUN
21 SHVARTS Yuri RUS RUS
32 SAGE Richard GBR GBR
34 PÉNTEK Tamás SZOMBATHELY HUN
35 ZYLKA Henryk GER GER
41 MAKAY Tamás SZÚRKA-PISZKA VSE HUN
43 GRABNER Karol SLO SLO

46 MESSINESE Massimo ITA ITA
DEZSÕ Tibold INTERFENCING DSC HUN
HASSZÁN Attila SZÚRKA-PISZKA VSE HUN
SZABÓ Imre TÖREKVÉS HUN
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European Veterans Circuit
Veteran Men's Foil 60+

Törökbálint, 2019. 09. 14.

Formula of the competition

page 1/1

13 fencers

1 poules: round

13 fencers
2 poules (1 poule of 7, 1 poule of 6)
Separation by : countries, clubs
13 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 13 fencers

Direct tableau
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European Veterans Circuit
Veteran Men's Foil 60+

Törökbálint, 2019. 09. 14.

Poules, round No 1

page 1/1

Poule No 1    12:00    Piste 7
V/M ind. HS rank

PÉNTEK Tamás HUN  V  V  V  2  3 0.600 2 20 4
MAKAY Tamás HUN  2  2  V  1  1 0.200 -11 11 5
DEZSÕ Tibold HUN  4 V3  V  2  V 0.600 4 19 3
GRABNER Karol SLO  2  4  1  0  1 0.000 -17 8 6
WEDGE Paul GBR  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 25 1
SHVARTS Yuri RUS  V  V  2  V  3 0.600 5 20 2

Poule No 2    12:00    Piste 8
V/M ind. HS rank

IMREH László HUN  2  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 11 27 1
HASSZÁN Attila HUN  V  3  V  0  V  4 0.500 3 22 4
SZABÓ Imre HUN  0  V  V  V  V  3 0.667 5 23 3
ZYLKA Henryk GER  3  1  1  V  4  0 0.167 -12 14 6
SAGE Richard GBR  4  V  1  1  V  V 0.500 3 21 5
MESSINESE Massimo ITA  2  1  3  V  0  0 0.167 -18 11 7
LEE Philip IRL  2  V  V  V  3  V 0.667 8 25 2

V/M = victory/match = victories/matches    ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received    HS = hits scored
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European Veterans Circuit
Veteran Men's Foil 60+

Törökbálint, 2019. 09. 14.

Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking - 13 fencers)
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rank name and first name club nat. d.o.b. V/M ind. HS group
1 WEDGE Paul GBR GBR 11/1/1955 1.000 17 25 qualifier
2 IMREH László VESC HUN 3/8/1953 0.833 11 27 qualifier
3 LEE Philip IRL IRL 4/8/1957 0.667 8 25 qualifier
4 SZABÓ Imre TÖREKVÉS HUN 20/2/1956 0.667 5 23 qualifier
5 SHVARTS Yuri RUS RUS 12/8/1958 0.600 5 20 qualifier
6 DEZSÕ Tibold INTERFENCING DSC HUN 9/7/1959 0.600 4 19 qualifier
7 PÉNTEK Tamás SZOMBATHELY HUN 27/7/1958 0.600 2 20 qualifier
8 HASSZÁN Attila SZÚRKA-PISZKA VS HUN 9/10/1951 0.500 3 22 qualifier
9 SAGE Richard GBR GBR 29/12/1959 0.500 3 21 qualifier

10 MAKAY Tamás SZÚRKA-PISZKA VS HUN 26/3/1954 0.200 -11 11 qualifier
11 ZYLKA Henryk GER GER 16/6/1955 0.167 -12 14 qualifier
12 MESSINESE Massimo ITA ITA 31/7/1952 0.167 -18 11 qualifier
13 GRABNER Karol SLO SLO 12/1/1954 0.000 -17 8 qualifier
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European Veterans Circuit
Veteran Men's Foil 60+

Törökbálint, 2019. 09. 14.

page 1/1

1 WEDGE Paul GBR

Tableau of 16

16 --------- ---

9 SAGE Richard GBR

8 HASSZÁN Attila HUN    10/5

5 SHVARTS Yuri RUS

12 MESSINESE Massimo ITA    10/2

13 GRABNER Karol SLO

4 SZABÓ Imre HUN    10/3

3 LEE Philip IRL

14 --------- ---

11 ZYLKA Henryk GER

6 DEZSÕ Tibold HUN    10/5

7 PÉNTEK Tamás HUN

10 MAKAY Tamás HUN    10/8

15 --------- ---

2 IMREH László HUN

WEDGE Paul

Tableau of 8

HASSZÁN Attila
   10/3

SHVARTS Yuri

SZABÓ Imre
   10/4

LEE Philip

DEZSÕ Tibold
   10/6

MAKAY Tamás

IMREH László
   10/7

WEDGE Paul

Semi-finals

SHVARTS Yuri

   10/9

LEE Philip

IMREH László

   10/5

WEDGE Paul

Final

LEE Philip

   10/8
WEDGE Paul
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European Veterans Circuit
Veteran Men's Foil 60+

Törökbálint, 2019. 09. 14.

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 13 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name club nat. d.o.b.
1 WEDGE Paul GBR GBR 11/1/1955
2 LEE Philip IRL IRL 4/8/1957
3 IMREH László VESC HUN 3/8/1953
3 SHVARTS Yuri RUS RUS 12/8/1958
5 SZABÓ Imre TÖREKVÉS HUN 20/2/1956
6 DEZSÕ Tibold INTERFENCING DSC HUN 9/7/1959
7 HASSZÁN Attila SZÚRKA-PISZKA VSE HUN 9/10/1951
8 MAKAY Tamás SZÚRKA-PISZKA VSE HUN 26/3/1954
9 PÉNTEK Tamás SZOMBATHELY HUN 27/7/1958

10 SAGE Richard GBR GBR 29/12/1959
11 ZYLKA Henryk GER GER 16/6/1955
12 MESSINESE Massimo ITA ITA 31/7/1952
13 GRABNER Karol SLO SLO 12/1/1954
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European Veterans Circuit
Veteran Men's Foil 70+

Törökbálint, 2019. 09. 14.

Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 11 fencers)

page 1/1

number name and first name club nat. d.o.b.
1 AFTANDILOV Gari RUS RUS 15/4/1939
4 SZENTKIRÁLYI István BÉKESSY DEBRECEN HUN 2/6/1943
6 ANASTASOV Aleksandar MKD MKD 15/11/1945
9 LIPTÁK György OSC HUN 16/12/1948

15 CALDERON Peter USA USA 18/8/1943
19 DR. MÜLLER Ferenc BELVÁROSI VÍVÓ SE HUN 6/11/1939
20 ARANY-TÓTH Lajos SZÚRKA-PISZKA VSE HUN 21/8/1946
21 VADÁSZ László BUDAKALÁSZ HUN 20/3/1947
24 BOROS Péter OSC HUN 25/8/1933

GALE Milan SLO SLO 7/11/1949

PINCEMAILLE Benoit FRA FRA 4/1/1950
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European Veterans Circuit
Veteran Men's Foil 70+

Törökbálint, 2019. 09. 14.

Formula of the competition

page 1/1

11 fencers

1 poules: round

11 fencers
2 poules (1 poule of 6, 1 poule of 5)
Separation by : countries, clubs
11 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 11 fencers

Direct tableau
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European Veterans Circuit
Veteran Men's Foil 70+

Törökbálint, 2019. 09. 14.

Poules, round No 1

page 1/1

Poule No 1    12:00    Piste 9
V/M ind. HS rank

LIPTÁK György HUN  V  V  3  V 0.750 9 18 2
BOROS Péter HUN  2  0  1  2 0.000 -15 5 5
ARANY-TÓTH Lajos HUN  0  V  1  4 0.250 -3 10 4
AFTANDILOV Gari RUS  V  V V4  V 1.000 14 19 1
CALDERON Peter USA  2  V V4  0 0.500 -5 11 3

Poule No 2    12:00    Piste 10
V/M ind. HS rank

VADÁSZ László HUN  V  V  V  V  2 0.800 9 22 2
DR. MÜLLER Ferenc HUN  1  1  V  V  2 0.400 -8 14 4
SZENTKIRÁLYI István HUN  4  V  V  V  0 0.600 5 19 3
ANASTASOV Aleksandar MKD  2  4  2  2  2 0.000 -13 12 6
GALE Milan SLO  1  3  1  V  3 0.200 -9 13 5
PINCEMAILLE Benoit FRA  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 25 1

V/M = victory/match = victories/matches    ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received    HS = hits scored
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European Veterans Circuit
Veteran Men's Foil 70+

Törökbálint, 2019. 09. 14.

Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking - 11 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name club nat. d.o.b. V/M ind. HS group
1 PINCEMAILLE Benoit FRA FRA 4/1/1950 1.000 16 25 qualifier
2 AFTANDILOV Gari RUS RUS 15/4/1939 1.000 14 19 qualifier
3 VADÁSZ László BUDAKALÁSZ HUN 20/3/1947 0.800 9 22 qualifier
4 LIPTÁK György OSC HUN 16/12/1948 0.750 9 18 qualifier
5 SZENTKIRÁLYI István BÉKESSY DEBRECEN HUN 2/6/1943 0.600 5 19 qualifier
6 CALDERON Peter USA USA 18/8/1943 0.500 -5 11 qualifier
7 DR. MÜLLER Ferenc BELVÁROSI VÍVÓ SE HUN 6/11/1939 0.400 -8 14 qualifier
8 ARANY-TÓTH Lajos SZÚRKA-PISZKA VSE HUN 21/8/1946 0.250 -3 10 qualifier
9 GALE Milan SLO SLO 7/11/1949 0.200 -9 13 qualifier

10 ANASTASOV Aleksandar MKD MKD 15/11/1945 0.000 -13 12 qualifier
11 BOROS Péter OSC HUN 25/8/1933 0.000 -15 5 qualifier
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European Veterans Circuit
Veteran Men's Foil 70+

Törökbálint, 2019. 09. 14.

page 1/1

1 PINCEMAILLE Benoit FRA

Tableau of 16

16 --------- ---

9 GALE Milan SLO

8 ARANY-TÓTH Lajos HUN    10/3

5 SZENTKIRÁLYI István HUN

12 --------- ---

13 --------- ---

4 LIPTÁK György HUN

3 VADÁSZ László HUN

14 --------- ---

11 BOROS Péter HUN

6 CALDERON Peter USA    10/5

7 DR. MÜLLER Ferenc HUN

10 ANASTASOV Aleksand MKD    10/1

15 --------- ---

2 AFTANDILOV Gari RUS

PINCEMAILLE Benoit

Tableau of 8

ARANY-TÓTH Lajos
   9/7

SZENTKIRÁLYI István

LIPTÁK György
   10/7

VADÁSZ László

BOROS Péter
   10/8

ANASTASOV Aleksand

AFTANDILOV Gari
   10/5

PINCEMAILLE Benoit

Semi-finals

SZENTKIRÁLYI István

   10/5

BOROS Péter

AFTANDILOV Gari

   10/1

PINCEMAILLE Benoit

Final

AFTANDILOV Gari

   10/4
AFTANDILOV Gari
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European Veterans Circuit
Veteran Men's Foil 70+

Törökbálint, 2019. 09. 14.

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 11 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name club nat. d.o.b.
1 AFTANDILOV Gari RUS RUS 15/4/1939
2 PINCEMAILLE Benoit FRA FRA 4/1/1950
3 BOROS Péter OSC HUN 25/8/1933
3 SZENTKIRÁLYI István BÉKESSY DEBRECE HUN 2/6/1943
5 VADÁSZ László BUDAKALÁSZ HUN 20/3/1947
6 LIPTÁK György OSC HUN 16/12/1948
7 ARANY-TÓTH Lajos SZÚRKA-PISZKA VS HUN 21/8/1946
8 ANASTASOV Aleksandar MKD MKD 15/11/1945
9 CALDERON Peter USA USA 18/8/1943

10 DR. MÜLLER Ferenc BELVÁROSI VÍVÓ SE HUN 6/11/1939
11 GALE Milan SLO SLO 7/11/1949

Document engarde-escrime.com - 2019-09-14 16:26  - FE_FIE_0011 - Page 6


